
Timestamp
11/20/2009 13:48:

35

11/20/2009 13:52:
43

11/20/2009 14:14:
31

11/20/2009 15:54:
03

11/20/2009 18:03:
50

11/20/2009 22:37:
32

11/23/2009 9:12:
30

11/23/2009 9:45:
42

11/23/2009 18:16:
09

1. With regard to
teaching with

technology, I better
understand the

student
perspective as a

result of this
activity.

5

5

4

5

2

5

4

4

5

2. I learned things
at this event that I
plan to apply to my

teaching.

4

3

5

4

3

5

4

5

5

3. The students at
my table were

interested in the
topics/questions
we discussed.

4

5

5

5

3

5

5

5

5

4. The
questions/topics
were appropriate
for this activity.

5

5

5

4

3

5

4

5

5

5. More
student/faculty
forums such as
this should be

scheduled.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Please use the box below for additional comments.

I hope the outcomes of the roundtable will be taken  into
consideration by faculty and administration. Overwhelmingly,
students do not want social networking to be used as a technology
in the classroom and I wholeheartedly agree. We have much work
to do to make the classroom experience more valuable and
enjoyable for students and faculty.

Yes, student/faculty forums are a very good idea for the following
reasons: 1. gave me a better understanding of what needs to be
established in terms of technology training for faculty  2. opens the
lines of communications and makes student feel like they are
being heard 3. gave faculty a more realistic understanding of
where the students are in terms of understanding technology.
I hope to see the roundtable results posted as a "case-study" for
all faculty and students to read.
Thanks again!
Other faculty member at my table did most of the talking, not so
much listening.

This was eye opening.

There was not enough time to cover all the questions.
This was an excellent beginning to a much needed conversation I
hope it continues.




