Timestamp	1. With regard to teaching with technology, I better understand the student perspective as a result of this activity.	, I learned things at this event that I plan to apply to my teaching,	3, The students at my table were interested in the topics/questions we discussed,	questions/topics were appropriate for this activity,	5, More student/faculty forums such as this should be scheduled,	Please use the box below for a
11/20/2009 13:48: 35		4	4	5	5	
11/20/2009 13:52: 43		3	5	5	E	I hope the outcomes of the roundtable consideration by faculty and administra students do not want social networking in the classroom and I wholeheartedly to do to make the classroom experience enjoyable for students and faculty.
43 11/20/2009 14:14:						
31	4	5	5	5	5	
11/20/2009 15:54: 03	5	4	5	4	5	Yes, student/faculty forums are a very reasons: 1. gave me a better understar established in terms of technology trair lines of communications and makes stu being heard 3. gave faculty a more rea where the students are in terms of und I hope to see the roundtable results po all faculty and students to read. Thanks again!
11/20/2009 18:03: 50	2	3	3	3	F	Other faculty member at my table did n much listening.
11/20/2009 22:37:						much listening.
32		5	5	5	5	
11/23/2009 9:12: 30		4	5	4	5	This was eye opening.
11/23/2009 9:45: 42	4	5	5	5	5	There was not enough time to cover al
11/23/2009 18:16: 09		5	5	5	5	This was an excellent beginning to a m hope it continues.